T11
T11
T16
15
13
14
T16
T19
18
T19
21

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019

Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Team

Coastal Carolina
Davidson College
Furman

Virginia Tech
Minnesota

Yale

Samford
Charleston Southern
Presbyterian College
Dartmouth

USC Upstate
Cincinnati

S. Carolina - Aiken
Akron, U. of
Marshall

High Point

Wichita State
Georgia State
Francis Marion
Winthrop

Wofford College

282
283
289
281
290
289
296
297
296
292
300
300
308
307
301
304
308
313
310
313
321

279
284
278
292
286
288
288
292
293
208
294
295
289
293
300
302
299
296
306
304
299

Scores

561
567
567
573
576
577
584
589
589
590
594
595
597
600
601
606
607
609
616
617
620

+16
+21
+21
+22
+26
+27
+29
+32
+33
+38
+39
+41
+48
+49
+52
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Start

T1

T5
T13

T1

T1

T5

T5

T5
T20
T20
T13
T13
T13
T41
T20
T13

T5
T65
T20

T5
T13
T41
T20
T41
T52
T20
T26
T26
T13
T26
T26

T5

T1
T41
T41
T26
T26
T26
T41
T77
T65
T26
T52
T26

T52

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8
T8

T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38
T38

T45

Player

Wes Artac
Keller Harper
Hoke Carlton
Alex Ross

Zack Taylor
Brandon Smith
James Nicholas
Austin Squires
Ben Pirro
Teddy Zinsner
Jack Lang
Angus Flanagan
Jack Crosby *
Stephen Reynolds
Connor Bruns
Harlan Winn
Connor Johnson, Jr
August Lindvall
Yannik Emmert
Jordan Warnock
Daniel Overas

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Team

Coastal Carolina
Furman

Davidson College
Davidson College
Coastal Carolina
Charleston Southern
Yale

Cincinnati
Presbyterian College
Yale

Davidson College
Minnesota

Furman

Furman

Furman

Samford

Virginia Tech

S. Carolina - Aiken
Wichita State

USC Upstate
Coastal Carolina

Kyle Mitchell * Marshall

Matt Lehman * Furman

Brady Hinkle Coastal Carolina
Harry Plowman-Ollington Minnesota

Viraj Garewal Davidson College
Lincoln Johnson Minnesota
Connor Reid Samford

Tom Crow Virginia Tech
Garrison Hogan * Furman

Joey Jordan * Virginia Tech
Connor Burgess Virginia Tech
James Turner Dartmouth

Charlie Tate
Reid Bedell
Elliot Gothe
Evan Long
Cole Patterson
Eoin Leonard
Slade Pickering
Thomas Frazier
Sam Ohno
Cameron Moore *
John Lazor

Nicolas Osterburg

Presbyterian College
USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
Minnesota
Presbyterian College
Yale

Virginia Tech
Marshall

Dartmouth

Virginia Tech
Dartmouth

Cincinnati

69
70
71
69
69
70
70
70
72
72
71
71
71
74
72
71
70
76
72
70
71
74
72
74
75
72
73
73
71
73
73
70
69
74
74
73
73
73
74
77
76
73
75
73

75

64
63
69
71
71
71
71
72
70
70
71
71
71
69
71
72
73
68
72
74
73
70
72
71
70
73
72
72
74
72
72
75
76
72
72
73
73
74
73
70
71
74
72
74

73

Scores

133
133
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

148
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Start

T41
T65
T26
T26
T26
T94
T52
T65
T41
T65
T52
T83
T65
T52
T77
T83
T83
T83
T52
T26
T26
T65
T77
T52
T52
T65
T52
T41
T83
T65
T77
T52
T94
T94
T106
T65
T5
T94
T83
T41
T26
T83

T41

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T78
T78
T78
T78
T78
T83
T83
T83
T83
T83

T83

Player

Dan Sheehan
Fabian Sundén
Scott Purvis
Drew Brockwell *
Noah Rasinski *
Walker Simas
Matt Carter
James Kyles
Egill Gunnarsson
Ryan Tattan
Ignacio Puente
Aaron Walker
Josh Berze

Phil Jones *

Sam Jean

Ryan Marter

Zac Owens
Elliott Grayson
Alan Smith
Morgan Deneen
Thomas Longbella
Alec Stopperich
Paul Stankey *
Ben Roeder
Alec Weary
McClure Thompson
Grainger Howle
Brandon Einstein
Sawyer Mills
Clayton Tribus
Jason Liu
Cameron Root
George Eubank
Brandon McBride
Josh Edgar

Raj Ghosh
Bradley de Beer
Bjorn Rosengren
Mitchell McFarland
Brock Polhill
Seani

Jake Reilly *

Owen Burden *

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Team

S. Carolina - Aiken
Akron, U. of
Furman

Virginia Tech
Minnesota
Wofford College
USC Upstate
Georgia State
Georgia State
Winthrop

Akron, U. of
Samford

Samford

Furman

Cincinnati

Wofford College
Wichita State
Akron, U. of
Charleston Southern
Coastal Carolina
Minnesota
Samford

Yale

Marshall

High Point

Francis Marion
Francis Marion
High Point
Winthrop
Davidson College
Dartmouth
Marshall

S. Carolina - Aiken
Charleston Southern
Georgia State
Furman

Virginia Tech

S. Carolina - Aiken
Akron, U. of
Wichita State

Yale

Furman

Furman

74
76
73
73
73
79
75
76
74
76
75
78
76
75
77
78
78
78
75
73
73
76
77
75
75
76
75
74
78
76
77
75
79
79
81
76
70
79
78
74
73
78

74

74
72
75
75
75
70
74
73
75
73
74
71
73
74
73
72
72
72
75
77
77
74
73
75
76
75
76
77
73
75
74
76
73
73
71
76
82
74
75
79
80
75

79

Scores

148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153

153
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11

+11



Start

T77
T100
T83
T100
T83
T65
T52
T100
T83
T94
T106
T77
T94
T100
T100
T106
T100
T106
T111
T111
T83
T106
T114
T65
T114
T111
119
T114
118
117
T52
120

Finish
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T89
T96
T96
T96
T96
T96
T101
T101

103
T104
T104
T104
T107
T107
T107
T110
T110
T110
T113
T113
T115
T115

117

118

Player

AJ Nolin

Ryan McCarthy
Pierre deCaveal
Darren Lin
Charles Petrie *
Will Straub

Cole Moore
Adam Hooker
Clay Amlung
Beau Bayerl
Hunter Fry

Mark Turner
Mason Lenhart
Matthew Copeland
Gus Minkin *
Sun Paripunna
Connor Moore
Noah Peterson
Tom Trowbridge
Owen Sertl
Michael McKee
Grant Sellars
Palmer Hays
Nathan Norfleet *
Dawson Lewis
Severin Soller
John Burghart
Henry Augenstein
Nat Simkins
Rohan Boettcher
Brendan MacDougall
Walker Jones

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Team

Presbyterian College
High Point

Francis Marion
Yale

Dartmouth
Marshall

Marshall

High Point
Cincinnati

Akron, U. of

USC Upstate
Dartmouth
Cincinnati

Wofford College
Minnesota

USC Upstate
Charleston Southern
Winthrop

S. Carolina - Aiken
Georgia State
Winthrop

Francis Marion
Wichita State
Furman

Wichita State
Georgia State
Francis Marion
Wofford College
Presbyterian College
Winthrop

High Point
Wofford College

77
80
78
80
78
76
75
80
78
79
81
77
79
80
80
81
80
81
82
82
78
81
84
76
84
82
87
84
86
85
75

77
74
76
74
76
78
79
75
77
76
74
78
77
76
77
77
78
77
77
77
81
80
77
85
78
80
79
82
82
85

81

Scores

154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
158
158
158
159
159
159
161
161
161
162
162
166
166
168
170
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+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+24
+24
+26
+28



Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC

Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Coastal Carolina 282 279 561
T Wes Artac (2) 69 64 133
T3 Zack Taylor (1) 69 71 140
T18 Daniel Overas (3) 71 73 144
T24 Brady Hinkle (5) 74 71 145
T60 Morgan Deneen (4) 73 77 150
T2 Davidson College 283 284 567
T3 Alex Ross (3) 69 71 140
T3 Hoke Carlton (5) 71 69 140
T8 Jack Lang (4) 71 71 142
T24 Viraj Garewal (2) 72 73 145
T70 Clayton Tribus (1) 76 75 151
T2 Furman 289 278 567
T Keller Harper (1) 70 63 133
T14 Connor Bruns (2) 72 71 143
T14 Stephen Reynolds (3) 74 69 143
T45 Scott Purvis (5) 73 75 148
T78 Raj Ghosh (4) 76 76 152
4 Virginia Tech 281 292 573
T14 Connor Johnson, Jr (2) 70 73 143
T24 Connor Burgess (1) 70 75 145
T24 Tom Crow (5) 4l 74 145
T38 Slade Pickering (3) 77 70 147
T78 Bradley de Beer (4) 70 82 152
5 Minnesota 290 286 576
T8 Angus Flanagan (1) 71 71 142
T24 Lincoln Johnson (2) 73 72 145
T24 Harry Plowman-Ollington (3) 75 70 145
T34 Evan Long (4) 73 73 146
T60 Thomas Longbella (5) 73 77 150
6 Yale 289 288 577
T6 James Nicholas (1) 70 71 141
T8 Teddy Zinsner (3) 72 70 142
T38 Eoin Leonard (2) 74 73 147
T83 Sean Yi (4) 73 80 153
T89 Darren Lin (5) 80 74 154
7 Samford 296 288 584
T14 Harlan Winn (2) 71 72 143
T24 Connor Reid (4) 73 72 145
T51 Aaron Walker (1) 78 7 149
T51 Josh Berze (3) 76 73 149
T60 Alec Stopperich (5) 76 74 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Charleston Southern 297 292 589
T6 Brandon Smith (1) 70 71 141
T34 Elliot Gothe (4) 73 73 146
T60 Alan Smith (5) 75 75 150
T78 Brandon McBride (3) 79 73 152
T104 Connor Moore (2) 80 78 158
T8 Presbyterian College 296 293 589
T8 Ben Pirro (4) 72 70 142
T34 Charlie Tate (2) 74 72 146
T38 Cole Patterson (3) 73 74 147
T89 AJ Nolin (1) 77 77 154
17 Nat Simkins (5) 86 82 168
10 Dartmouth 292 298 590
T24 James Turner (4) 69 76 145
T38 John Lazor (3) 73 74 147
T38 Sam Ohno (5) 73 74 147
T70 Jason Liu (2) 77 74 151
T96 Mark Turner (1) 77 78 155
11 USC Upstate 300 294 594
T18 Jordan Warnock (1) 70 74 144
T34 Reid Bedell (2) 74 72 146
T51 Matt Carter (3) 75 74 149
T96 Hunter Fry (4) 81 74 155
T104 Sun Paripunna (5) 81 77 158
12 Cincinnati 300 295 595
T8 Austin Squires (1) 70 72 142
T45 Nicolas Osterburg (2) 75 73 148
T60 Sam Jean (3) 77 73 150
T96 Clay Amlung (5) 78 77 155
T101 Mason Lenhart (4) 79 77 156
13 S. Carolina - Aiken 308 289 597
T18 August Lindvall (2) 76 68 144
T45 Dan Sheehan (1) 74 74 148
T78 George Eubank (3) 79 73 152
T83 Bjorn Rosengren (5) 79 74 153
T107 Tom Trowbridge (4) 82 77 159
14 Akron, U. of 307 293 600
T45 Fabian Sundén (5) 76 72 148
T51 Ignacio Puente (4) 75 74 149
T60 Elliott Grayson (1) 78 72 150
T83 Mitchell McFarland (2) 78 75 153
T96 Beau Bayerl (3) 79 76 155
15 Marshall 301 300 601
T38 Thomas Frazier (5) 76 71 147
T60 Ben Roeder (4) 75 75 150
T70 Cameron Root (2) 75 76 151
T89 Cole Moore (1) 75 79 154
T89 Will Straub (3) 76 78 154
16 High Point 304 302 606
T70 Brandon Einstein (1) 74 77 151
T70 Alec Weary (3) 75 76 151
T89 Ryan McCarthy (4) 80 74 154
T96 Adam Hooker (5) 80 75 155
120 Brendan MacDougall (2) 75 0 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 Wichita State 308 299 607
T18 Yannik Emmert (1) 72 72 144
T60 Zac Owens (3) 78 72 150
T83 Brock Polhill (5) 74 79 153
T110 Palmer Hays (2) 84 77 161
T113 Dawson Lewis (4) 84 78 162
18 Georgia State 313 296 609
T51 Egill Gunnarsson (1) 74 75 149
T51 James Kyles (5) 76 73 149
T78 Josh Edgar (4) 81 71 152
T107 Owen Sertl (2) 82 77 159
T113 Severin Soller (3) 82 80 162
19 Francis Marion 310 306 616
T70 McClure Thompson (3) 76 75 151
T70 Grainger Howle (5) 75 76 151
T89 Pierre deCaveal (4) 78 76 154
T110 Grant Sellars (1) 81 80 161
T115 John Burghart (2) 87 79 166
20 Winthrop 313 304 617
T51 Ryan Tattan (2) 76 73 149
T70 Sawyer Mills (1) 78 73 151
T104 Noah Peterson (3) 81 7 158
T107 Michael McKee (4) 78 81 159
118 Rohan Boettcher (5) 85 85 170
21 Wofford College 321 299 620
T51 Walker Simas (1) 79 70 149
T60 Ryan Marter (2) 78 72 150
T101 Matthew Copeland (4) 80 76 156
T115 Henry Augenstein (5) 84 82 166
119 Walker Jones (3) 0 81 81
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T8 Jack Crosby (Furman ) 71 71 142
T18 Kyle Mitchell (Marshall ) 74 70 144
T18 Matt Lehman (Furman ) 72 72 144
T24 Garrison Hogan (Furman ) 73 72 145
T24 Joey Jordan (Virginia Tech) 73 72 145
T38 Cameron Moore (Virginia Tech) 75 72 147
T45 Noah Rasinski (Minnesota) 73 75 148
T45 Drew Brockwell (Virginia Tech) 73 75 148
T51 Phil Jones (Furman ) 75 74 149
T60 Paul Stankey (Yale ) 77 73 150
T83 Jake Reilly (Furman) 78 75 153
T83 Owen Burden (Furman ) 74 79 153
T89 Charles Petrie (Dartmouth ) 78 76 154
103 Gus Minkin (Minnesota) 80 7 157
T110 Nathan Norfleet (Furman ) 76 85 161
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Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC

Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019

Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

W. Artac CoastCar 275 -2 W. Artac CoastCar 3.77 -5 Z. Owens Wichita St 4.00 -6

C. Moore Va Tech 2.88 -1 K. Harper Furman 382 -4 B. Smith Charles So 4.17 -5

K. Harper Furman 288 -1 A. Ross Davidson 391 -2 H. Carlton Davidson 417 -5

B. Pirro Pres Coll 3.00 E K. Mitchell Marshall 391 -2 C. Patterson Pres Coll 417 -5

A. Flanagan Minn. 3.00 E M. Lehman Furman 400 E W. Simas Wofford 417 -5

W. Straub Marshall 3.00 E S.Reynolds  Furman 400 E S. Pickering Va Tech 417 -5

T. Zinsner Yale 3.00 E H. Carlton Davidson 4.00 E A. Flanagan Minn. 417 -5

Z. Owens WichitaSt 3.00 E H. Winn Samford 400 E A. Squires Cincy 433 -4

D. Overas CoastCar 3.00 E A. Stopperich Samford 400 E K. Harper Furman 433 -4

Y. Emmert Wichita St 3.00 E G. Hogan Furman 405 +1 J. Warnock  Upstate 433 -4

J. Warnock Upstate 3.00 E C. Bruns Furman 405 +1 J. Nicholas  Yale 433 -4

C. Moore Marshall 3.00 E A. Lindvall USC Aiken 4.05 +1 D. Overas CoastCar 4.33 -4

C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 3.00 E J. Lang Davidson 4.05 +1 E. Gothe Charles So 4.33 -4

A. Smith Charles So 3.00 E B. Pirro Pres Coll 405 +1 A. Lindvall USC Aiken 4.33 -4

M. Deneen CoastCar 3.00 E Z. Taylor Coast Car 4.05 +1 S. Mills Winthrop 433 -4

R. Marter Wofford 3.00 E C. Reid Samford 409 +2 E. Grayson  Akron 433 -4

C. Tate Pres Coll 3.00 E J. Jordan Va Tech 409 +2 Z. Taylor Coast Car 4.33 -4

Z. Taylor CoastCar 3.13 +1 T. Crow Va Tech 4.09 +2 J. Liu Dartmouth 4.33 -4

P. deCaveal Fr. Marion 3.13 +1 R. Tattan Winthrop 4.09 +2 J. Crosby Furman 433 -4

A. Hooker High Point  3.13 +1 J. Turner Dartmouth 4.09 +2 S. Jean Cincy 433 -4

N. Rasinski Minn. 3.13 +1 B. Hinkle Coast Car 4.09 +2 F. Sundén Akron 433 -4

H. Plowman-Ollingto  Minn. 3.13 +1 A. Walker Samford 4.09 +2 J. Turner Dartmouth 4.33 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Gothe Charles So 2 |K. Harper Furman 11 |S. Ohno Dartmouth 29
J. Edgar Georgia St 1 |A.Ross Davidson 11 |T. Longbella Minn. 26
T. Frazier Marshall 1 |W. Artac Coast Car 11 |S. Reynolds Furman 26
S. Pickering Va Tech 1 |T. Zinsner Yale 9 |G. Hogan Furman 26
A. Flanagan Minn. 1 |J. Turner Dartmouth 8 |M. McFarland Akron 25
F. Sundén Akron 1 |R. Bedell Upstate 8 |N. Osterburg Cincy 25
Z. Owens Wichita St 1 |R. Marter Wofford 8 |C. Root Marshall 25
P. deCaveal Fr. Marion 1 |C. Tate Pres Coll 8 |L. Johnson Minn. 25
D. Brockwell Va Tech 1 |Z. Taylor Coast Car 8 |J. Jordan Va Tech 25
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 1 |J. Nicholas Yale 8 |H. Plowman-Ollington Minn. 24
B. Smith Charles So 1 |B. Pirro Pres Coll 8 |B. Rosengren USC Aiken 24
D. Lewis Wichita St 1 [S.Yi Yale 8 |J.Berze Samford 24
E. Grayson Akron 1 |A. Squires Cincy 8 |M. Thompson Fr. Marion 24
G. Hogan Furman 1 JA. Lindvall USC Aiken 8 |J. Warnock Upstate 24
E. Leonard Yale 8 |M. Lehman Furman 24
D. Overas Coast Car 8 |K. Harper Furman 24
H. Carlton Davidson 8 |A. Walker Samford 24
J. Lang Davidson 7 |H. Winn Samford 24
C. Bruns Furman 7 |E. Gunnarsson Georgia St 23
A. Stopperich Samford 7 |Y. Emmert Wichita St 23
J. Kyles Georgia St 7 |M. Carter Upstate 23
S. Pickering Va Tech 7 |T.Crow Va Tech 23

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville,

Furman Intercolleglate 2019 and Furman Intercellegla(e 2019
es: Mar 22 - Mar

Average score per round

Furman Intercollegiate 2019 75.60 119

2 IFurman Intercollegiate 2019| 74.32 | 119

Total Average Scores

Furman Intercollegiate 2019 74.96 238

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate 2019

1 4| a21 19 64 29 7 17 [ 4] 459 +0.49
|_2|_5 512 I—zlj 53 9 5 |—1 13| 4| 469 +0.46
16| 3| 195 +0.44
3/[ 4 356 1 23 [ 71 19 4 1 0 —
4 3 216 577 33 4 ST 2175 o)
5[ 4 420 19 [76 [ 21 2 1 s T 21 220 034
6 [ 4 440 19 [ 46 [ a9 5 12| 4 419 +0.33
7 [ 4| 400 12 [ 59 [ 36 10 2 4 3] 216 +0.30
8 [ 3| 161 11 | 69 33 6 8| 3] 161 +0.29
o[ 4 435 473 30 3 4] 3] 20 +0.22
T 4| 421 +0.20
10 [ 4 [ 394 1277 26 4 T —
11 [ 5 559 34 [ 66 13 5 1 =TT 70 508
12 [ 4] a19 9[e6][ 40 4 3T 71 3% 004
13| 4 | 469 8 | 61 39 9 2 11| 5| 559 -0.06
14| 3| 201 18 | 63 33 4 1 18| 4] 403 -0.06
15| 5| 524 3| 55|51 10 2| 5] 512 -0.26
16| 3| 195 463 a9 2 [ 1 5] 5[ 54 043
17 [ 4 [ 459 8|55/ 46 10
18 [ 4| 403 28 | 73 15 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019
Dat Mar 24

tes: Mar 22 - Mar

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
71 4| 400 +0.45 17| 4| 459 +0.49
13| 4| 469 +0.44 13| 4| 469 +0.46
18| 4| 403 +0.44 16| 3| 195 +0.44
171 4| 459 +0.43 71 4| 400 +0.42
6| 4| 440 +0.42 9| 4| 435 +0.34
41 3| 216 +0.42 6| 4| 440 +0.34
8| 3| 161 +0.40 12| 4] 419 +0.33
12| 4] 419 +0.36 41 3] 216 +0.30
141 3| 201 +0.33 81 3| 161 +0.29
16| 3| 195 +0.29 141 3] 201 +0.22
91 4] 435 +0.23 11 4] 421 +0.20
5] 4| 420 +0.20 10| 4] 394 +0.18
11 4] 421 +0.20 51 4| 420 +0.08
3] 4| 356 +0.20 3] 4| 356 +0.04
10| 4| 394 +0.18 111 5] 559 -0.06
1] 5] 559 +0.08 18| 4| 403 -0.06
151 5| 524 -0.16 2| 5] 512 -0.26
2| 5] 512 -0.31 15| 5| 524 -0.43
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate 2019 and Furman Intercollegiate 2019
Dates: Mar 22 - Mar 24

1] 4 a0 [ 33 136 58 10| 1
2 [ 5[ 512 5[ 96 [112 15 s 2
3 4 356 1 33148 [ a9 6 1
4 3| 216 10 [ 141 79 7 1
5 4 [ a20 31 [1a9 [ 53 4 1
6 4| 440 26 |[111 86 15

7 [ 4 [ 400 20 [123 ][ 71 20| a4
8 3 161 2 [136 [ 62 13 5
o 4 435 2 17 [138 [ 74 6 1
10| 4| 304 24 [154 [ 52 8

11| 5| 559 1 55135 [ a7 9 1
12 4| 419 2 [120]] 73 12 2
13| 4| 469 16 (123 | 78 18 3
14| 3 [ 201 20 [142 [ 68 7 1
15| 5| 524 6| 80115 25 3

16| 3| 195 14 (134 [ 80 9 1
17| 4 [ 59 19 [111 90 16 2
18| 4| 403 40 [138 [ 39 18 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17721&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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